Aix en Bus

Direction: Gare Routiere w

® Departure on 04/20/2025 between 9:30 and 17:30
Timetable

(o) Parking3BonsDieux 935 1030 11:30 12:30 1330 14:30 1530 16:30 17:30
Aix-en-Provence

(O Repentance 9:32  10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Beauregard 9:33  10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Parc Beauregard 9:34  10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Vallon des Sources 9:34  10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34
Aix-en-Provence

(@) P,inette 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 18:35 14:35 1535 16:35 17:35
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Chopin 9:36  10:36  11:36 12:36 13:36  14:36 1536 16:36  17:36
Aix-en-Provence

(@) andet 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36  13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36
Aix-en-Provence

(@) PgtitNice 9:37 10:37  11:37 12:37 18:37 1437 1537 16:37 17:37
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Fontenaille 9:38  10:38  11:38  12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38  16:38  17:38
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Lycée Cézanne 9:38  10:38  11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38  17:38
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Peytral 9:39  10:39  11:39  12:39  13:39 14:39  15:39  16:39  17:39
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Parc Rambot 9:40  10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15140 16:40 17:40
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Arts et Metiers 9:41 10441 11:41 12:41 1341 1441 1541 1641 17:41
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Bellegarde 9:42 10442 11:42 12:42 1342 1442 1542 1642 17:42
Aix-en-Provence

O Briand 9:43  10:43 11:43 12:43 1343 1443 1543 1643 17:43
Aix-en-Provence

Bourse 9:44  10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 1444 1544 1644  17:44
Aix-en-Provence


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy681d8e39b883e4.07569292.html#

Vendéme
Aix-en-Provence

Silvacane
Aix-en-Provence

République
Aix-en-Provence

Niollon
Aix-en-Provence

Rotonde Bonaparte
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére Belges
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiere
Aix-en-Provence

9:45

9:45

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:50

9:51

10:45

10:45

10:47

10:47

10:48

10:50

10:51

11:45

11:45

11:47

11:47

11:48

11:50

11:51

12:45

12:45

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:51

13:45

13:45

13:47

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:51

14:45

14:45

14:47

14:47

14:48

14:50

14:51

15:45

15:45

15:47

15:47

15:48

15:50

558

16:45

16:45

16:47

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:51

17:45

17:45

17:47

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:51



